

Triumph International Finance India Limited									
Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.									
Statement of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023									
(Rs. In Lacs)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Income	-	-	61.95	262.81	68.37	78.95	61.95	262.81
	a) Revenue from Operations	68.37	78.95	61.95	262.81	68.37	78.95	61.95	262.81
	b) Other income	68.37	78.95	-	-	68.37	78.95	-	-
	Total Income	68.37	78.95	61.95	262.81	68.37	78.95	61.95	262.81
2.	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Change in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d) Employee benefits expense	0.60	0.60	-	1.89	0.60	0.60	-	1.89
	e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	f) Finance costs	15.75	16.70	1.45	23.54	12.37	16.61	1.12	22.99
	g) Other expenses	16.35	17.30	1.45	25.43	12.97	17.21	1.12	24.87
	h) Investments Written off	52.02	61.65	60.50	237.38	55.40	61.74	60.83	237.93
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	52.02	61.65	60.50	237.38	55.40	61.74	60.83	237.93
4.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (3 - 4)	52.02	61.65	60.50	237.38	55.40	61.74	60.83	237.93
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Other Comprehensive Income(a + b)	52.02	61.65	60.50	237.38	55.40	61.74	60.83	237.93
8.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5 + 6)	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750
9.	Paid-up equity share capital (Ordinary shares of Rs.10 each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Earning Per share-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Basic	0.69	0.82	0.81	3.17	0.74	0.82	0.81	3.17
	b) Diluted	0.69	0.82	0.81	3.17	0.74	0.82	0.81	3.17

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th August, 2023 and subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The financial results of the company are prepared in accordance with the recognition & measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India & SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
- The Securities and Exchange Board of India have cancelled the registration of the Company as a Stock Broker.
- The deposits with The National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE), ICICI bank, HDFC bank and accrued interest thereon are subject to reconciliation and consequential adjustments.
- Figures for the previous periods/year are re-classified/rearranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : August 11, 2023

FUTURISTIC SECURITIES LIMITED			
CIN : L65990MH1971PLC015137			
Regd. Off: 202, Ashford Chambers, Lady Jamshedji Road, Mahim (West), Mumbai-400 016			
Tel. : 022 24476800, Fax : 022 24476999, Email : futuristicsecuritieslimited@yahoo.in			
Website : www.futuristicsecurities.com			
Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023			
(Rs. In Lacs) Except EPS)			
Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	4.07	1.77	7.10
Net Profit for the period before tax	-7.62	-0.20	-2.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax	-7.62	-0.20	-1.74
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-58.77	-49.62	-51.15
Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	195.00	195.00	195.00
Earning per share of Rs. 10 each (not annualised)	-	-	-
Basic	-0.39	-0.01	-0.09
Diluted	-0.39	-0.01	-0.09
Note:			
1) The above Unaudited Quarterly Financial Result duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 11, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchange.			
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).			
By Order of the Board			
Sd/-			
PRADEEP JATWALA			
DIRECTOR			
Place : Mumbai			
Date : 11.08.2023			

SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED						
(Formerly Known as "SKS Logistics Limited")						
REGD OFFICE : 404 ABHAY STEEL HOUSE, BARODA STREET, MUMBAI-400 009						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2023						
CIN NO-L61100MH1990PLC058680, Email id: cmd@shahilogistics.com						
Website-www.shahilogistics.com, Tel No: 91(22) 61454545 (Rs. in lakhs)						
Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023		Quarter ended 31.03.2023		Year ended 31.03.2023
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Income					
	(a) Revenue from operations	250.89	360.64	170.74	1,089.47	
	(b) Other Income	0.38	10.65	45.60	124.48	
	Total Revenue	251.26	371.29	216.34	1,213.95	
2	Expenses					
	(a) Employee Cost	32.43	34.70	34.24	129.76	
	(b) Direct Operation and Administration Cost	211.56	251.01	209.58	948.11	
	(c) Finance Cost	3.34	4.96	9.93	39.36	
	(d) Depreciation	11.62	15.60	15.18	61.28	
	Total Expenses	258.94	306.27	268.94	1,178.51	
3	Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax	(7.68)	65.02	(52.60)	35.44	
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	
5	Profit Before Tax	(7.68)	65.02	(52.60)	35.44	
6	Tax Expense	-	(3.71)	-	-	
	(a) Current Tax Expense	-	(3.71)	-	-	
	(b) Deferred Tax Expense	(1.73)	(2.94)	(1.03)	(5.37)	
	(c) Taxation of earlier years (written back)	-	-	-	-	
7	Profit For The Period	(1.73)	(6.65)	(1.03)	(5.37)	
8	Other Comprehensive Income (Net Of Tax)	(5.95)	71.66	(51.56)	40.81	
9	Total Comprehensive Income (Net Of Tax) for the Period (IX + X)	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49	
10	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	-	-	-	-	
12	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	
13	Earnings Per Equity Share (In Rs.)					
	(i) Basic EPS (Not Annualised)	(0.04)	0.49	(0.36)	0.28	
	(ii) Diluted EPS (Not Annualised)	(0.04)	0.49	(0.36)	0.28	
Notes:						
1. The Results of the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th August, 2023. They have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.						
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.						
3. The Company has operated only in one reportable segment, i.e., shipping business.						
For and on Behalf of The Board of Directors						
Date: 11th August, 2023		Sarvesh Kumar Shahi		Sanjeev Kumar Singh		
Place : Mumbai		Chairman & Managing (DIN: 00359535)		Director(Director) (DIN: 08698524)		

BRADY & MORRIS ENGG. COMPANY LIMITED				
CIN No: L29150MH1946PLC004729				
Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855				
E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in Website : www.bradymorris.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023				
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operation	1,449.84	1,573.95	1,413.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	241.71	213.70	138.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	241.71	213.70	138.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	177.29	151.27	107.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	177.29	149.46	107.96
6	Equity Share Capital	225.00	225.00	225.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	7.88	6.72	4.80
	Basic (in Rs.)	7.88	6.72	4.80
	Diluted (in Rs.)	7.88	6.72	4.80
NOTES:				
1. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS'), notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.				
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11/08/2023. These results have been subjected to audit by Statutory Auditors of the Company and expressed an unqualified opinion thereon.				
3. The format of the above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III (Division II) of the Companies Act, 2013.				
4. The Figures of March 31, 2023 quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year upto March 31, 2023 and unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2022, being the date of end of third quarter of the financial year which is subject to limited review.				
5. The segment reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 is not applicable.				
6. Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/restated, wherever considered necessary to conform current period classification.				
For Brady & Morris Engineering Co. Ltd.				
Sd/-				
Pavan G Morarka				
Chairman				
Place: Mumbai				
Date : 11.08.2023				

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA	
MINISTRY OF FINANCE,	
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	
MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-1	
2nd Floor, MTNL Building, Colaba, Mumbai- 400 005, Ph: 022-22612274	
BEFORE THE RECOVERY OFFICER	
RECOVERY PROCEEDING NO. 03 OF 2022	
Exh.No. 09	
Next Date:22/08/2023	
STATE BANK OF INDIA .	
VERSUS	
M/s. JAYESH OIL TRADE PVT. LTD. & ORS	
Warrant of Attachment of Immovable / Movable Property	
To,	
1 Jayesh Oil Trade Pvt. Ltd. Shop No.3, Vijaya House, Station Road, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai-400 083 Also Having Address at: (1a) 2/19 Arihant Complex, Near Kopar Bus Stop, Purna Village, Bhivandi, Dist- Thane-421 302	
2 Mr. Vijay B Shethia,B-12, Rosy Mary Co-op. HSG, Station Road, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai-400 079	
3 Mr. Bhogilal B. Shethia, Flat No. A-401, Sankalp Siddhi Chs , Station Road, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400 079	
4 Mr. Jayesh Bhawanji Shethia, Flat No. A-201, Sankalp Siddhi CHS, Station Road, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400 079	
5 Mrs. Hemali Jayesh Shethia, Flat No. A-201, Sankalp Siddhi CHS , Station Road, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400 079	
6 Mrs. Usha S. Shethia, Flat No. 701, 7th Floor, A Wing, Sankalp Siddhi, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400 079.	
7 Mrs. Jashvanti Shirish Shethia, Flat No. 301, 3rd Floor, Sankalp Siddhi Apts, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400 079.	
8 Mrs. Shantiben B. Shethia, Flat No. A-401, Sankalp Siddhi CHS, Station Road, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400 079.	
9 Mrs. Laxmiben Shethia Shop No.19, Vijaya House, Station Road, Jai Vikhroli Premises Co-operative Society Ltd., Vikhroli (West), Mumbai-400 079	
10 Mr. Shantilal B. Shah , Shop No.3, Vijaya House, Station Road, Jai Vikhroli Premises Co-operative Society Ltd., Vikhroli (West), Mumbai-400 079	
Whereas you M/S, Jayesh Oil Trade Pvt. Ltd & Ors have failed to pay the sum of Rs. 24,43,23,340.54 (Rupees Twenty-Four Crores Forty-Three Lacs Twenty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Forty & Paise Fifty-Four Only) payable by you in respect of Recovery Certificate No. 3 of 2022 drawn up by the Hon'ble Presiding Officer DRT Mumbai and the interest and cost payable as per certificate.	
The property as mentioned below is attached by the undersigned in the above matter and the charges has been created. It is ordered that you are hereby prohibited and restrained, until further orders of the undersigned, from transferring or charging the under mentioned property in any way and that all persons be, and that they are prohibited from taking any benefits under such transfer or charges	
SPECIFICATION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY	
Agricultural land situated at Kutch, Taluka: Mundra, Jilla: Laragoga, Gujarat as detailed herein below	
i) All that piece or parcel of land admeasuring Hectare 1-57-83 which are equal to approx. Acre 3 and 36 guntha bearing S. NO. 161/1 owned by Mr. Jayesh Bhawanji Shethia	
ii) All that piece or parcel of land admeasuring Hectare 2-63-05 which are equal to approx. Acre 6 and 20 guntha bearing S. NO. 161/2 owned by Mr. Jayesh Bhawanji Shethia	
iii) All that piece or parcel of land admeasuring Hectare 4-52-24 which are equal to approx. Acre 11 and 07 guntha bearing S. NO. 168 owned by Mr. Jayesh Bhawanji Shethia	
iv) All that piece or parcel of land admeasuring Hectare 1-19-38 which are equal to approx. Acre 2 and 038 guntha bearing S. NO. 163/1 owned by Mr. Jayesh Bhawanji Shethia (i) to (iv) bounded as under: East: Land of Lalji Ravji Patel, West: Land of Karan Khmji Patel and Jetha Patel, North: Patel Vaibai Lalji Land, South: Land of Dhanji Manji Patel	
v) All that piece or parcel of land admeasuring Hectare 3-81-42 which are equal to approx Acre 9 and 17 guntha bearing S. NO. 189 owned by Mrs. Ushaben Shirish Shethia and bounded as under: East: Survey No. 194 and 190, West: Beraja-Shupur Road, North: Gelda-Karagoga Road, South: Survey No. 190, Situated at Kutch, Taluka-Mundra, Jilla-Karagoga, Gujarat.	
vi) All that piece or parcel of land admeasuring Hectare 2-56-98 which are equal to approx Acre 6 and 14 guntha bearing S. No. 191 owned by Mrs. Ushaben Shirish Shethia and Mr. Jeet Shirish Shethia and bounded as under: East: Survey No. 193 and 192, West: Survey No. 190, North: Survey No. 194, South: Gelda-Karagoga Road, Situated at Kutch, Taluka-Mundra, Jilla-Karagoga, Gujarat.	
vii) All that piece or parcel of land admeasuring Hectare 5-27-11 which are equal to approx. Acre 13 and 01 guntha bearing S. No. 190 owned by Mr. Shantilal Bhawanji Shethia and bounded as under: East: Farm of Chagganbhai, West: raj Road, Survey No. 203, North: Farm of Chagganbhai South: Animal Protections Centre, Situated at Kutch, Taluka-Mundra, Jilla-Karagoga, Gujarat	